
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11A 

Week 17 Sunday, December 15, 2024 – Thursday, December 19, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder that important revision will take place this week in preparation for the final assessments. 
  
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 

  
On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00 PM. 
A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
10

:1
5

-1
0:

40
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
12

:5
5

-1
3:

20
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

13
:2

0
-1

3:
30

 
7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic Islamic Biology English Physics Support Math 

Monday Islamic Biology Math PE Support Physics 
Busines

s 

Tuesday Islamic 
Chemis

try 
English English Math Support Arabic 

Wednesday Chemistry S.H Math English Arabic ICT Support 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd
 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0
 4th 5th 6th

 7th
 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5

 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday English Chemistry Math 
Thursday 
Activity 

English Physics Islamic Social 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Words are used to 

describe abundance: 

ampler, vast, prolific, 

teeming, breadth, 

multitudes 

   

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  مراجعة عامة  
إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من  

 ورق المراجعة

2 Islamic 

 : الفقه

 ( مراجعة الوحدة الرابعة: ) البيع 

: البيع  19الدرس   

: أقسام البيع  20وحتى الدرس   

77-80  

3 Biology Revision :Lesson 22.1 :What is a plant? 722- 726  

4 English 

Revision :Historical Perspectives Focus Period :1800–

1870 An American Identity Anchor Text (Essay/Poetry  :)

The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman 

152-169  

5 Physics 
Revision- Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on 

Systems 
Worksheet 

Revision Worksheet- Page   

4 (Q.6-Q.7) 

6 Support 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec 1: Graphs and 

Graphing Utilities 
178-190  

7 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec2: Functions and 

Their Graphs 
178-190  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 

 : الفقه

 ( مراجعة الوحدة الرابعة : ) البيع

وط البيع   21من الدرس  : شر   

اة 24وحتى الدرس  ط الير : البيع بشر   

82-87  

2 Biology Revision: Lesson 22.2: Plant diversity 727-736  

3 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec3: More on 

Functions and Their Graphs 

210 – 227  

 
 

4 PE Football    

5 Support Revision: Lesson 22.2: Plant diversity 727-736  

6 Physics Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems Worksheet  

7 Business Final Presentation Evaluation   

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 

 : التوحيد

  مراجعة الوحدة الثالثة توحيد الألوهية

  من الدرس الخامس : تعريف العبادة

3من أنواع العبادة  وحتى الدرس الثامن :   

42-51  

2 Chemistry Experience 1 :Acids ,Bases ,and Salts  - Revision 194-201  

3 English 

Revision :Concept Vocabulary and Word Study  :

Words are used to describe abundance  :

ampler ,vast ,prolific ,teeming ,breadth  ,

multitudes 

166 Review Practice Worksheet 

4 English 

Revision :Analyze Craft and Structure :Poetic 

Structures Epic Theme Free Verse Anaphora 

Catalogue 

165 Review Practice Worksheet 

5 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec3: More on 

Functions and Their Graphs 

210 – 

227  

 

 

6 Support 
(English) Revision :Writing to Sources:  

Narrative account Sensory language 
168 

SAT PRACTICE https://www.test-

guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-

practice-exam-2 

7 Arabic  إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من ورق المراجعة   مراجعة عامة 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry 
Experience 2: Strong and Weak Acids and Bases -

Revision 
203-210  

2 S.H  مراجعة عامة  

إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من  

 ورق المراجعة

 

3 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec4: Linear Functions 

and Slope  

230- 242 

 
 

4 English 
Revision: Conventions and Style: Pronoun and 

Antecedent Agreement 
PPT 

Review Practice 

Worksheet 

5 Arabic  مراجعة عامة  
إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من  

 ورق المراجعة

6 ICT  
Chapter 2:  Python.Algorithm/ Lesson 3: Flow Control 

activity 1 
48  

7 Support Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation Worksheet Revision Worksheet- Page   

10 (Q.16-Q.17) 

 

 

https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-2


 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Revision: Speaking and Listening: Oral interpretation 

(Narrate a story) 
169  

2 Chemistry Experience 3: Reactions of Acids and Bases -Revision 212-217 
Questions 1-5 from 

Practice Sheet   

3 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec4: Linear Functions 

and Slope  

230- 242 

 
 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English 
Revision: Conventions and Style: Pronoun and 

Antecedent Agreement 
 

Review Practice 

Worksheet 

6 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion Worksheet  

7 Islamic 

 : التوحيد

 ( مراجعة الوحدة الرابعة : ) توحيد الأسماء والصفات

ي أسماء الله تعالى وصفاته
 الدرس الأول : معتقد أهل السنة والجماعة ف 

55  

8 Social Final Presentation Evaluation   

 


