





	Grade 11A					
Week 17	Sunday, December 15, 2024 – Thursday, December 19, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	al-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A reminder that important revision will take place this week in prepa To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: • They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. • They have a nutritious breakfast. • They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00 PM. A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. Regards Als Administration	ration for the final assessments.				

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd		3 rd		4 ^t	h	5	th		6 th			7 th
Time	8:00-	8:45	8:45 9:30		:30- 0:15	품 _	10:4 11:	_		25- :10		2:10- 2:55	Break	× -	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Ara	bic	Islam	nic Bi	ology	g Break 10:40	Engl	lish	Phy	'sics	Su	pport		Break 13:30	Math
Monday	Isla	mic	Biolo	gy N	/lath	Morning 10:15-1	PE		Sup	port	Ph	ıysics	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer B 13:20-1	Busines s
Tuesday	Isla	mic	Chen try	Er Er	nglish	ğΠ	Engl	lish	Má	ath	Su	pport	Aft.	<u> </u>	Arabic
Wednesda	y Chem	nistry	S.H	N	⁄lath		Engl	lish	Ara	abic		ICT			Support
Period	1 st	2	nd	3 rd		4 ^t	:h	5	th	6 ^{tl}	h	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40	-9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:2 11:	-		:00 – L:40	11:40 12:2	_	12:20 - 13:00	n Break	13:25 Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	English	Chen	nistry	Math	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	Thur	,	Eng	glish	Phys	sics	Islami	Afternoon	13:00 – Prayer 13:25–	Social

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Words are used to			
describe abundance:			
ampler, vast, prolific,			
teeming, breadth,			
multitudes			







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Arabic	مراجعة عامة		إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من ورق المراجعة
2	Islamic	: الفقه (مراجعة الوحدة الرابعة: (البيع الدرس ١٩ : البيع وحتى الدرس ٢٠ : أقسام البيع	77-80	
3	Biology	What is a plant? :Lesson 22.1 :Revision	726 -722	
4	English	1800– :Historical Perspectives Focus Period :Revision :(1870 An American Identity Anchor Text (Essay/Poetry <i>The Writing of Walt Whitman</i> by Walt Whitman	152-169	
5	Physics	Revision- Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems	Worksheet	Revision Worksheet- Page 4 (Q.6-Q.7)
6	Support	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec 1: Graphs and Graphing Utilities	178-190	
7	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec2: Functions and Their Graphs	178-190	

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	: الفقه (مراجعة الوحدة الرابعة : (البيع من الدرس ٢١ : شروط البيع وحتى الدرس ٢٤ : البيع بشرط البراة	82-87				
2	Biology	Revision: Lesson 22.2: Plant diversity	727-736				
3	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec3: More on Functions and Their Graphs	210 – 227				
4	PE	Football					
5	Support	Revision: Lesson 22.2: Plant diversity	727-736				
6	Physics	Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems	Worksheet				
7	Business	Final Presentation Evaluation					







	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	: التوحيد مراجعة الوحدة الثالثة توحيد الألوهية من الدرس الخامس : تعريف العبادة وحتى الدرس الثامن : من أنواع العبادة ٣	42-51					
2	Chemistry	Experience 1 :Acids ,Bases ,and Salts - Revision	194-201					
3	English	Revision: Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words are used to describe abundance: ampler, vast, prolific, teeming, breadth, multitudes	166	Review Practice Worksheet				
4	English	Revision :Analyze Craft and Structure :Poetic Structures Epic Theme Free Verse Anaphora Catalogue	165	Review Practice Worksheet				
5	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec3: More on Functions and Their Graphs	210 – 227					
6	Support	(English) Revision :Writing to Sources: Narrative account Sensory language	168	SAT PRACTICE https://www.test- guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat- practice-exam-2				
7	Arabic	مراجعة عامة		إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من ورق المراجعة				

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Experience 2: Strong and Weak Acids and Bases - Revision	203-210					
2	S.H	مراجعة عامة		إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من ورق المراجعة				
3	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec4: Linear Functions and Slope	230- 242					
4	English	Revision: Conventions and Style: Pronoun and Antecedent Agreement	PPT	Review Practice Worksheet				
5	Arabic	مراجعة عامة		إحضار نسخة غير محلولة من ورق المراجعة				
6	ICT	Chapter 2: Python.Algorithm/ Lesson 3: Flow Control activity 1	48					
7	Support	Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation	Worksheet	Revision Worksheet- Page 10 (Q.16-Q.17)				







	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Revision: Speaking and Listening: Oral interpretation (Narrate a story)	169				
2	Chemistry	Experience 3: Reactions of Acids and Bases -Revision	212-217	Questions 1-5 from Practice Sheet			
3	Math	Final Exam Revision: Chapter 1- Sec4: Linear Functions and Slope	230- 242				
4		Thursday Activity					
5	English	Revision: Conventions and Style: Pronoun and Antecedent Agreement		Review Practice Worksheet			
6	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	Worksheet				
7	Islamic	: التوحيد (مراجعة الوحدة الرابعة : (توحيد الأسماء والصفات الدرس الأول : معتقد أهل السنة والجماعة في أسماء الله تعالى وصفاته	55				
8	Social	Final Presentation Evaluation					